
LOT 2
IN OR 1304/999
1998 FLTW TW/MH

KINNEY CARL D & SHIRLEY A
17124 HODGES ROAD
HILLIARD, FL 32046

27-4N-23-0070-0002-0000

0200 MOBILE HOME
09

9001.00

06/13/2023 MLU

10/31/2017 TWX 2.30 69,000 0 0 69,000

STANDARD
4

92,625
11,436
69,000

173,061
75,507
97,554

HX HB 50,000
47,554

173,061
0

133,714

1304/0999 3/24/2005 WD Q I 129,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MATLIN JAY & SUSAN DI

KINNEY CARL D & SHI

1254/0291 8/20/2004 WD U I 05 47,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GREEN TREE SERVICING

MATLIN JAY & SUSAN 
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R0507623 REPAIR/RRF 800 05/01/2005

B0515220 XFOB 13,500 05/01/2005

MH982097 MH MOVE-ON 0 02/01/1998

2006HX Base Yr

17124 HODGES RD, HILLIARD

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0800 02 2,402 125.2000 87.64 210,511 1998 1998 0 0 0 56.00 44.00

1 M/H 94+ – 100% - 2006 Heated Area: 2298

BAS 2,298 100 2,298 88,615

USP 208 50 104 4,011

2,506 2,402 92,625

BAS=[YR=1998] W18 USP=[YR=2005] N13 W16 S13 E16$ W16 N13 W20
S13 W22 S27 E34 N1 E8 S1 E6 N1 E4 S1 E23 N2 E1 N25$ .

BAS
1998

1816

13

20

13

22

27

34
8

6
4

23
2

25

USP
2005

13

16

13

16

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1998 1998 3 83 2,905

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 344.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2003 2003 3 84 1,878

4 0510 GARAGE WD- 0 100 24 18 432.00 SF 35.00 35.00 100 2005 2005 3 44 6,653

11,436

1 000115 C SFR ACRES 100 0005 OR 0.00 0.00 2.30 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 69,000


